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SALE PRICE:
BUILDING SIZE:

9,114 SF

BUILDING HEIGHT:

4 STORIES

YEAR BUILT:

bl
HIGHLIGHTS:

+ EXCELLENT BUILDING FRONTAGE
AND VISIBILITY DIRECTLY ON
PENNSYLVANIA AVE.

- 308 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE SE IS A
MIXED-USE PROPERTY LOCATED IN
THE HEART OF THE CAPITOL HILL

NEIGHBORHOOD

« WITHIN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO THE
UNITED STATES CAPITOL (0.5 MILES)
THE SUPREME COURT (0.4

MILES), EASTERN METRO MARKET
STATION (0.4 MILES), THE LIBRARY OF
CONGRESS (0.3 MILES), AND

AMTRAK AT UNION STATION (0.9
MILES)

Ross Conn | O 301-275-5509 & AVENUEREALESTATELLCCOM @ ROSS@AVENUEREALESTATELLC.COM
AVENUE REAL ESTATE, LLC | 410-342-5263 | 9711 WASHINGTONIAN BLVD STE 550 GAITHERSBURG MD 20878




A

Hi

i

I

Ll
hdatagisggg,, |

i

baat UL E R RO T T T

1




FOR SALE

7 WASHINGTON, DC

MAP

308-312 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
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FORSALE | FLOOR PLAN

) WASHINGTON, DC 308-312 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
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FOR SALE

7 WASHINGTON, DC

FLOOR PLAN

308-312 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE

Restaurant

L2 Lomita Dos
Table Area
Kitchen &
Public Baths

Restaurant |
Young Chow
Kitchen & Public
Baths

Restaurant
La Lomita Dos

Restaurant
Young Chow

Lobby

First Floor




WALKER'S
PARADISE

(90-100

Daily errands
do not
require a car.
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RIDER'S
PARADISE

(70-89)

Transit is
conhvenient

for most
TRANSITSCORE  JalS

9]

BIKER SCORE

BIKER'S
PARADISE

(90-100)

Daily errans
can be
accomplished
on a bike.



FOR SALE

N WASHINGTON, DC

DEMOGRAPHICS

308-312 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE

POPULATION

Total Population
Average Age

Average Age (Male)
Average Age (Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME
Total Households

# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income
Average House Value

* Demogrophic dota derived from 2010 US Census

0.5 MILES
10,102
32.9
36.9
315

0.5 MILES
5428

1.9
$142,227
$718,799

1 MILE
37,607
34,2
36.1
33.7

T MILE
18,313
2.1
$125,446
$6355,577
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